KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MCOM-II/May-2023/1
Result

Master of Commerce Semester-II, Examination held in May, 2023

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result
means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the
semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the
Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to

percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate

22213200002
22213200003

2019.MJ /A.557
2019.SDJ/A.132

22213200004 Gap

22213200005
22213200006
22213200007

22213200008
22213200009
22213200010

22213200011

2019.MJ /A427
2019.MJ /A 441
2019.MJ /A424

2019.MJ /A457
2019.MJ /A555
2022.MJ /A.546

2019.MJ /A.323

JALANDHAR
Jun 06, 2023

SIMRANJIT KAUR
NAVROOP KAUR

PREETI
MANISHA
RAJDEEP KAUR SAINI

JANVI
PAWANPREET KAUR
SONALI MANKOTIA

MANDEEP KAUR

BALJIT SINGH
PARAMIIT KUMAR

SUKHWINDER SINGH
CHAMAN LAL
SUKHDEV SINGH SAINI

TARUN KUMAR
SUKHWINDER SINGH

VIKRAM SINGH
MANKOTIA
LAKHVIR SINGH

PARMINDER KAUR
SHEELA

SUMAN
SARO)J

SUKHWINDER KAUR
SAINI
JYOTI SOI

SATWINDER KAUR
SEEMA DEVI

BALVIR KAUR

8.68
6.46

8.83
7.53
5.54

8.38
8.79
5.72

6.89

Pass(A+)-D
Pass(B+)

Pass(A+)-D
Pass(A)
Pass(B)

Pass(A+)-D
Pass(A+)-D
Pass(B)

Pass(B+)

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



