KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MCOM-II/May-2023/1

Result

Master of Commerce Semester-II, Examination held in May, 2023

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subjects Candidate						
22213200002	2019.MJ /A.557	SIMRANJIT KAUR	BALJIT SINGH	PARMINDER KAUR	8.68	Pass(A+)-D
22213200003	2019.SDJ/A.132	NAVROOP KAUR	PARAMJIT KUMAR	SHEELA	6.46	Pass(B+)
22213200004 Gap						
22213200005	2019.MJ /A.427	PREETI	SUKHWINDER SINGH	SUMAN	8.83	Pass(A+)-D
22213200006	2019.MJ /A.441	MANISHA	CHAMAN LAL	SAROJ	7.53	Pass(A)
22213200007	2019.MJ /A.424	RAJDEEP KAUR SAINI	SUKHDEV SINGH SAINI	SUKHWINDER KAUR SAINI	5.54	Pass(B)
22213200008	2019.MJ /A.457	JANVI	TARUN KUMAR	JYOTI SOI	8.38	Pass(A+)-D
22213200009	2019.MJ /A.555	PAWANPREET KAUR	SUKHWINDER SINGH	SATWINDER KAUR	8.79	Pass(A+)-D
22213200010	2022.MJ /A.546	SONALI MANKOTIA	VIKRAM SINGH MANKOTIA	SEEMA DEVI	5.72	Pass(B)
22213200011	2019.MJ /A.323	MANDEEP KAUR	LAKHVIR SINGH	BALVIR KAUR	6.89	Pass(B+)

JALANDHAR Jun 06, 2023 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations